©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
1   |   6
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
This compact, brilliant LED shop light isn’t much bulkier than a tube,
but is a whole lot brighter. It comes with three user-selectable color

E15 - 15W
E20 - 20W
ORDERING GUIDE
L02 Series Linear Fixture
Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires, Stairwell & Passageway
DIMENSIONS 25/20/15W 35/28/20W, 46/38/30W 65/55/45W, 90/75/65/55W
Product Dimension 23.62” x 2.62” x 2.7” 44.53” x 2.62” x 2.7” 88.75” x 2.62” x 2.7”
Luminaire Net Weight 1.4 kg 2.2 kg 4 kg
Export Carton Size 68 x 26 x 19 cm 117 x 26 x 19 cm 230 x 26 x 19 cm
Gross Weight 8.6 kg (6pcs) 13.6 kg (6 pcs) 4.85 kg (1 pc)
SKU Root Length Wattage/Lumens Driver Type CCT Sensor Voltage Emergency
Backup
LLTV 2L02 - 2FT -025 - 25/20/15W,
Up to 3,250 lm
W - Wattage
Selectable
CS - Color
Selectable
Blank - None
-MM - Microwave
Motion Sensor
Blank -
120-277VAC
-347 -
120-347VAC
Blank - None
-E - Emergency
Driver4L02 - 4FT -035 - 35/28/20W,
Up to 4,550 lm
-046 - 46/38/30W,
Up to 5,980 lm
8L02 - 8FT -065 - 65/55/45W,
Up to 8,450 lm
-090 - 90/75/65/55W,
Up to 11,700 lm
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
4   |   6
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
PERFORMANCE
L02 Series Linear Fixture
Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires, Stairwell & Passageway
Model Setting Distribution CRI Lumens Wattage Efficacy
LLTV2L02-025WCS 25 110 80 3,250 25 130
LLTV4L02-035WCS 35 110 80 4,550 35 130
LLTV4L02-046WCS 46 110 80 5,980 46 130
LLTV8L02-065WCS 65 110 80 8,450 65 130
LLTV8L02-090WCS 90 110 80 11,700 90 130
PHOTOMETRICS
110°
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
5   |   6
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
MOUNTING
L02 Series Linear Fixture
Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires, Stairwell & Passageway
Ceiling Mounting
Cable Mounting (Optional)
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
6   |   6
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
SKU Description Image
LLTAL02-SUSP Suspension Aircraft Cable (2pcs)
ø1.5*1m